
Laboratory Testing and Services - 2024 Price List

Profile Panel CAN,TER
Custom Full Panel - Contact us for a quote
 + Terpenes
 + Residual Solvents
 + Homogeneity _
NJMCP Compliance Panel
 + Terpenes
NJMCP Quality Assurance Panel - Plant
NJMCP Quality Assurance Panel - Concentrate, Infused Non-Edible
NJMCP Quality Assurance Panel - Infused Edible Product
*Included f or some matrices. Please see our services booklet for additional inf ormation.

$120.00
-

$50.00
$50.00

$150.00
$550.00

$50.00
$550.00
$580.00
$500.00

3.5
-
1
1
-

10
1

14
-
-

3
1
3
2
2
1
1

1
2
3
-

3
6
6
-
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

1
-

0.5
0.5

-
8

0.5
-

10
-

0.5
0.5

1
2
1

0.5
0.5

1
2
3
-

3
6
6
-
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

7
-
2
2

4 Units
15
2
-

20
20

6
2
5
2
2
2
-

1
2
3

4 Units

6
9
9
9
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

CAN: Cannabinoids
TER: Terpenes
MET: Metals
PES & MYC 1: Pesticides & Mycotoxins - NJMCP Required Only (48)
PES & MYC 2: Pesticides & Mycotoxins - Expanded Pesticide Panel (68)
SOL: Residual Solvents
VEA: Vitamin E Acetate

$70.00
$80.00

$120.00
$200.00
$240.00

$80.00
$50.00

MOI: Moisture Content
WA: Water Activity
FM: Foreign Matter
HOM: Homogeneity

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$180.00

Sample Pick-up
Sampling fee per hour
Rush Turna round (R&D)
Consulting & Environmental Services Contact us for project estimate

$65.00
$65.00

+30%

Please see our services booklet for additional details on each analysis type.

Social Equity Business
Diversely Owned Business
Micro business
*Discounts can stack for qualifying businesses. Must provide proof of status.

-10%
-10%
-10%

Quality Indicators: YM, AC, EB, CC, EC
Common Pathogens: STEC, SAL, ASP
NJMCP Required Microbials - Plant, Concentrate, Infused Non-Edible: YM, AC, EC, SAL
NJMCP Required Microbials - Infused Edibles: STEC, SAL, LMO, CC
YM: Total Yeast & Mold Count
AC: Total Aerobic Bacteria Count
CC: Total Coliform Count
EC: E. Coli (Presence/Absence)
STEC: Shiga toxin-producing E. Coli
SAL: Salmonella spp.
LMO: Listeria monocytogenes

$80.00
$120.00
$120.00
$160.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

PANELS

CHEMICAL ANALYSES

MICROBIAL ANALYSES

MISC. ANALYSES

SERVICES

DISCOUNTS

Plant

Minimum Sample Required (g or mL

Concentrate Product$

SUNRISE CLINICAL LAB
26�32 BALL STREET 1ST FLOOR IRVINGTON, NJ 07111  I  PHONE: 732�474� 3004  I  FAX: 732�848�1238

EMAIL: INFO@SCLCANNABIS.COM  I  WEBSITE: SCLCANNABIS.COM


