

SUNRISE CLINICAL LAB 26-32 BALL STREET 1ST FLOOR IRVINGTON, NJ 07111 | PHONE: 732-474- 3004 | FAX: 732-848-1238 EMAIL: INFO@SCLCANNABIS.COM | WEBSITE: SCLCANNABIS.COM

Laboratory Testing and Services - 2024 Price List	Minimum Sample Required (g or r			
	\$	Plant	Concentrate	Product
PANELS				
Profile Panel CAN,TER	\$120.00	3.5	1	7
Custom Full Panel - Contact us for a quote	-	-	-	-
+ Terpenes	\$50.00	1	0.5	2
+ Residual Solvents	\$50.00	1	0.5	2
+ Homogeneity _	\$150.00	-	-	4 Units
NJMCP Compliance Panel	\$550.00	10	8	15
+ Terpenes	\$50.00	1	0.5	2
NJMCP Quality Assurance Panel - Plant	\$550.00	14	-	
NJMCP Quality Assurance Panel - Concentrate, Infused Non-Edible	\$580.00	-	10	20
NJMCP Quality Assurance Panel - Infused Edible Product	\$500.00	-		20
*Included f or some matrices. Please see our services booklet for additional information.				
CHEMICAL ANALYSES				
CAN: Cannabinoids	\$70.00	3	0.5	6
TER: Terpenes	\$80.00	1	0.5	2
MET: Metals	\$120.00	3	1	5
PES & MYC 1: Pesticides & Mycotoxins - NJMCP Required Only (48)	\$200.00	2	2	2
PES & MYC 2: Pesticides & Mycotoxins - Expanded Pesticide Panel (68)	\$240.00	2	1	2
SOL: Residual Solvents	\$80.00	1	0.5	2
VEA: Vitamin E Acetate	\$50.00	1	0.5	-
MICROBIAL ANALYSES				
Quality Indicators: YM, AC, EB, CC, EC	\$80.00	3	3	6
Common Pathogens: STEC, SAL, ASP	\$120.00	6	6	9
NJMCP Required Microbials - Plant, Concentrate, Infused Non-Edible: YM, AC, EC, SAL	\$120.00	6	6	9
NJMCP Required Microbials - Infused Edibles: STEC, SAL, LMO, CC	\$160.00	-	-	9
YM: Total Yeast & Mold Count	\$25.00	3	3	6
AC: Total Aerobic Bacteria Count	\$25.00	3	3	6
CC: Total Coliform Count	\$25.00	3	3	6
EC: E. Coli (Presence/Absence)	\$25.00	3	3	6
STEC: Shiga toxin-producing E. Coli	\$50.00	3	3	6
SAL: Salmonella spp.	\$50.00	3	3	6
LMO: Listeria monocytogenes	\$50.00	3	3	6
MISC. ANALYSES			-	
MOI: Moisture Content	\$20.00	1	1	1
WA: Water Activity	\$20.00	2	2	2
FM: Foreign Matter	\$20.00	2	2	2
HOM: Homogeneity	\$20.00	3	3	ہ 4 Units
SERVICES	φ100.00	-		4 011115
	#05.00			
Sample Pick-up	\$65.00			
Sampling fee per hour	\$65.00			
Rush Turna round (R&D)	+30%			
Consulting & Environmental Services	Contact us for p	roject estimate		
DISCOUNTS				
Social Equity Business	-10%			
Diversely Owned Business	-10%			
Micro business	-10%			

Please see our services booklet for additional details on each analysis type.